SCHEDULE IS FINAL
25 min between duals & 20 athletes per wave. 22 minutes assumed for slowest runner

90 seconds between waves 1-4 with the exception of Lynbrook Vs Milpitas where it is 60 seconds between all waves.
Threw in a 10 min restroom break identified by times in RED

Waves in RED "might" be eliminated if possible.

Paly
Lynbrook
Gunn
Monta Vista
Fremont
Cupertino

Homestead
Milpitas

Mtn View
Los Altos
Santa Clara
LG & Wilcox

SCVAL #3 (March 6) @ Homestead 2.2 miles (Cupertino is backup site - Approved)

R#1-Wave#1 Wave#2 Wave#3 Wave#4 R#2-Wave#5 Wave#6 Wave#7
9:00 AM 9:02AM 9:03AM 9:05 AM 9:27 AM
10:14 AM 10:15AM 10:16 AM 10:17 AM 10:18 AM
11:05 AM 11:07 AM 11:08 AM 11:10 AM
12:07 PM 12:09 PM 12:10 PM 12:12 PM
12:59 PM  1:01 PM
1:48 PM 1:50 PM

1:51 PM

Time schedule tentative based on possible course changes
Saratoga opting out so will move Wilcox in with Cupertino & Los Gatos

Wave#8

last fin
9:49 AM
10:40 AM
11:32 AM
12:34 PM
1:23 PM
2:15 PM

next dual
10:14 AM
11:05 AM 1 min wave
11:57 AM
12:59 PM
1:48 PM
2:40 PM



