SCVAL #3 (March 6) @ Homestead 2.2 miles (Cupertino is backup site - Approved)

SCHEDULE IS FINAL

25 min between duals & 20 athletes per wave. 22 minutes assumed for slowest runner

90 seconds between waves 1-4 with the exception of Lynbrook Vs Milpitas where it is 60 seconds between all waves.

Threw in a 10 min restroom break identified by times in RED

Waves in RED "might" be eliminated if possible.

		R#1-Wave#1	Wave#2	Wave#3	Wave#4	R#2-Wave#5	Wave#6	Wave#7	Wave#8	last fin	next dual
Paly	Homestead	9:00 AM	9:02 AM	9:03 AM	9:05 AM	9:27 AM				9:49 AM	10:14 AM
Lynbrook	Milpitas	10:14 AM	10:15 AM	10:16 AM	10:17 AM	10:18 AM				10:40 AM	11:05 AM 1 min wave
Gunn	Mtn View	11:05 AM	11:07 AM	11:08 AM	11:10 AM					11:32 AM	11:57 AM
Monta Vista	Los Altos	12:07 PM	12:09 PM	12:10 PM	12:12 PM					12:34 PM	12:59 PM
Fremont	Santa Clara	12:59 PM	1:01 PM							1:23 PM	1:48 PM
Cupertino	LG & Wilcox	1:48 PM	1:50 PM	1:51 PM	1:53 PM					2:15 PM	2:40 PM

Time schedule tentative based on possible course changes Saratoga opting out so will move Wilcox in with Cupertino & Los Gatos